
Pelham Land-Use Boards Schedule Year 2016 

Deadline for Submissions 
(All materials due by deadline.) 

Land-Use Board Meetings 
(Note schedule changes due to holidays.) 

Month 

 

2 Fridays prior: 
12 Noon, Thursday Dec 31, 
2015 

2nd Tuesday of the month, at 7:30 p.m.  
Planning 7:30 p.m. Tues., Jan. 12, 2016 

 

 
 
January, 2016 2 Fridays prior: 

12 Noon, Fri. Jan. 8, 2016 
3rd Wednesday of the month, at 8 p.m. 
ARB 8 p.m. Wednesday, Jan. 20, 2016 

1st Wed. of the month, except 
for months w/5 Wednesdays: 
12 Noon, Wed. Jan.6, 2016 

Last Wednesday of the month, 7:30 p.m. 
ZBA 7:30 p.m. Wednesday, Jan. 27,2016 

 

12 Noon, Fri. Jan. 29, 2016 Planning 7:30 p.m. Tues., Feb. 9,2016  
February, 2016 
 

12 Noon, Fri. Feb. 5, 2016 ARB 8 p.m. Wednesday, Feb. 17, 2016 

12 Noon, Wed. Feb. 3, 2016 ZBA 7:30 p.m. Wednesday, Feb. 24, 2016 
 

12 Noon, Fri. Feb. 26, 2016 Planning 7:30 p.m. Tues., Mar. 8,2016  
March, 2016 12 Noon, Fri. March 4,2016 ARB 8 p.m. Wednesday, March 16,2016 

12 Noon, Wed. March 9,2016 ZBA 7:30 p.m. Wednesday, Mar. 30,2016 
 

12 Noon, Fri. April 1, 2016 Planning 7:30 p.m. Tues., April 12, 2016  
April, 2016 12 Noon, Fri. April 8,2016 ARB 8 p.m. Wednesday, April 20,2016 

12 Noon,Wed. April 6, 2016 ZBA 7:30 p.m. Wednesday, Apr. 27,2016 
 

12 Noon, Fri. April 29, 2016 Planning 7:30 p.m. Tues. May 10,2016  
May, 2016 12 Noon, Fri. May 6, 2016 ARB 8 p.m. Wednesday, May 18, 2016 

12 Noon, Wed. May 4 ,2016 ZBA 7:30 p.m. Wednesday, May 25, 2016 
 

12 Noon, Fri. June 3, 2016 Planning 7:30 p.m. Tuesday Jun. 14,2016  
June, 2016 12 Noon, Fri. June 3, 2016 ARB 8 p.m. Wednesday, June 15, 2016 

12 Noon, Wed. June 8, 2016 ZBA 7:30 p.m. Wednesday, June 29, 2016 
 

12 Noon, Fri. July 1, 2016 Planning 7:30 p.m. Tuesday, Jul 12, 2016  
July, 2016 12 Noon, Fri. July 8,2016 ARB 8 p.m. Wednesday, July 20, 2016 

12 Noon, Wed. July 6 ,2016 ZBA 7:30 p.m. Wednesday, July 27,2016 
 

12 Noon, Fri. July 29, 2016 Planning 7:30 p.m. Tues., Aug. 9, 2016  
August, 2016 12 Noon, Fri. August 5,2016 ARB 8 p.m. Wednesday, Aug. 17, 2016 

NO MEETING SCHEDULED ZBA NO MEETING SCHEDULED 
 

12 Noon, Fri. Sept 2, 2016 Planning 7:30 p.m. Tues., Sept. 13, 2016  
September, 2016 12 Noon, Fri. Sept. 9,2016 ARB 8 p.m. Wednesday, Sept. 21, 2016 

12 Noon, Wed Sept 7, 2016 ZBA 7:30 p.m. Wed., Sept. 28,2016 
 

12 Noon, Fri. Sept. 30, 2016 Planning 7:30 p.m. Tues., Oct. 11,2016  
October, 2016 12 Noon, Fri. Oct 7, 2016 ARB 8 p.m. Wednesday, Oct. 19, 2016 

12 Noon, Wed. Oct. 5,2016 ZBA 7:30 p.m. Wednesday, Oct. 26,2016 
 

12 Noon, Fri. Oct. 28, 2016 Planning 7:30 p.m. Tues., Nov. 8, 2016  
November, 2016 12 Noon, Fri. Nov.4, 2016 ARB  8 p.m. Wednesday. Nov 16, 2016 

12 Noon, Wed. Oct. 26, 2016 ZBA 7:30 p.m. Wednesday, Nov. 16, 2016 
 

12 Noon, Fri. Dec 2, 2016 Planning 7:30 p.m. Tues., Dec. 13, 2016  
December, 2016 12 Noon, Fri. Dec. 9, 2016 ARB 8 p.m. Wednesday, Dec. 21, 2016 

12 Noon, Weds. Nov 16,2016 ZBA 7:30 p.m. Wednesday, Dec. 14, 2016 

 


